Odometer

1 problem found

Accidents

2 problems found

Sales history

6 sales found

1st owner

< |

Hello dear customer! We are per year:

happy to assist you!

Last reported odometer reading:
18,189 mi

Vehicle was purchased in:
2013

Estimate length of u

Next Report
2011 Honda Fit

SAMPLE VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT

2013 LEXUS LS

Safety Recalls

No records found

Mileage

49,896 mi last odomete
r reading

Ownership history

2nd owner

Personal

Estimated miles driven per year:

6,089 mi

Last reported odometer reading:

42,496 mi

Vehicle was purchased in:

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.

3rd owner

Personal

Estimated miles driven per year:
12,686 mi

Last reported odometer reading:
49,896 mi

Vehicle was purchased in:
% 2021

imate length of use:



4 years

4th owner

Estimated miles driven per year:

Last reported odometer reading:

Vehicle was purchased in:
2021

Estimate length of use:
0 yrs. 9 mo.

Year
2013

Model
Ls

Engine
4.6l V-shaped lur-fse

Style
No Data

Anti-Brake System
No Data

Body Style
Sedan/saloon

Overall Height
No Data

Overall Wid+h

1yr. 9 mo.

Vehicle details

0 yrs. 7 mo.

Make
Lexus

Trim
UVF46L

Made in
Japan

Steering type
No Data

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Drive Line
4x2

Overall Length
No Data

Gtandard Seating

N We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use ta

of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Optional Seating Highway Mileage

No Data No Data
City Mileage Invoice Price
No Data No data
MSRP
No data

Similar cars in your area

2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS
Mileage: 102,485 mi Mileage: 104,965 mi Mileage: 135,741 mi Mileage: 79,453 mi
Location: Fullerton, CA Location: Columbia, MS Location: Milledgeville, GA Location: Matthews, NC
$25,998 $23,000 $24,790 $28,870

Odometer check

records found: 21 / problems reported: 1

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Source: NMVTIS
Odometer: Not Actual 1| Problem Reported

The odometer reading is known to be other than the true
mileage for the vehicle.

Odometer: Tampering Verified v No problems found

Show More

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



60,000

50,000

40,000

30,000

20,000

15,962 mi

10,000

0 -

06/25/2013 08/07/2017

DATE

Jun 25, 2013

Jul 24, 2017

Aug 7, 2017

Oct 18, 2017

Dec 19, 2017

Dec 29, 2017

Jan 28,2018

Mileage/Year Dependence

[ ]
)
29,264 mi 29,264 mi 2%,670/mi
o—90—o—0—o—*° )
o/
16,750 mi 16,750 mi o 18’2:9}/
e—o—0—0—0—0—0—0— -
12/19/2017 01/28/2018 04/03/2018 04/21/2018 09/25/2019 02/21/2020 04/15/2020 12/28/2020 06/04/2
MILEAGE PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
25 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
NMVTIS
15,962 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
VINCHAIN Vehicle sold at auction
15,979 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
VINCHAIN Vehicle serviced
16,750 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
NMVTIS
16,750 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
NMVTIS
16,750 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
VINCHAIN Vehicle offered for sale by dealer
16,750 mi PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS
VINCHAIN Vehicle offered for sale by dealer
Show More

Safety recall check

No problem reported

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



No problems found

Junk / Salvage / Insurance records

records found: 2

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Source: NMVTIS

DATE OBTAINED
Jan 13, 2020

REPORTING ENTITY
Copart, Inc.

Dallas, TX

Phone: 9723915299

DETAILS

Record Type: Junk and Salvage
Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED
Intended for Export: No

DATE OBTAINED
Jan 13, 2020

REPORTING ENTITY
Copart, Inc.

Dallas, TX

Phone: 9723915299

DETAILS

Record Type: Junk and Salvage
Disposition: SOLD

Intended for Export: No

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to NMVTIS deemed the
vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage
section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

Title History Information

records found: 6

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Source: NMVTIS

Current Title Information

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
TITLE ISSUE DATE EVENT
Jan 11, 2021 We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use Title and Registration

of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Historical Title Information

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
Apr 15, 2020 ID 29,264 mi Title and Registration
TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
Feb 14, 2020 FL 29,264 mi Title and Registration
TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
Dec 19, 2017 FL 16,750 mi Title and Registration
TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
Oct 18, 2017 FL 16,750 mi Title and Registration
TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT
Jun 25, 2013 FL 25 mi Title and Registration

If you will to obtain additional title information from the state of title - please click HERE

Stolen vehicle check

No problem reported

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

No Thefts Records Found

Major title brand check

problems reported: 3

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Source: NMVTIS

Rebuilt or rebuildable brand 1 Problem Reported
Date: Jan 11, 2021

Date: Apr 15, 2020

Salvage brand 1 Problem Reported
Date: Feb 14, 2020

Fire brand v No problems found

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
. of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.
Hail, flood brand 9€ cookie setings



Manufacturer buyback v No problems found
Junk or scrapped brand v No problems found

Export Only Vehicle v No problems found

Other title brands check

No problem reported

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Source: NMVTIS

Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected v No problems found
Prior Owner Retained v No problems found
\lahinrla Nan ~canfavmibo Caveackad .» No problems found

Show More

Vehicle damages

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

This section lists reported damages to this vehicle. You can use this information as leverage when negotiating the price of the

car. If the damages are excessive, consider a different vehicle

1 Impact - February 13, 2020

FRONT END

2  Unknown - January 11, 2021

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Sales history

records found: 6

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Dec 29, 2017 - Classified

Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in 2017

Cost: $41,994 Odometer: 16,750 mi Location: Saint Petersburg, FL

Fuel type: Engine: Transmission:

Gasoline 8-Cylinder 8-Speed Shiftable Automatic
Exterior color: Interior color: Body style:

Obsidian Parchment Premium Leather Sedan

Doors: Drive train:

Four Door 2 wheel drive - rear

Options

Anti-Lock Brakes

Notes

Low Miles Navigation Comfort Package Check out this nice, low miles 2013 Lexus LS 460 Sedan! Finished in Obsiden Black over Light Parchment i
nterior. This car looks and drives great! It's loaded with options including an Automatic Transmission, Leather, Navigation, Back Up Camera, Sunro
of, Dual Heated &amp; Cooled Seats, Driver's Memory Seat, Power Rear Sunshade, Dual Power Seats, Dual Climate Control, Steering Wheel Cont
rols, Traction Control, Mark Levinson Premium Sound, XM Sat Radio, Rear Heated Seats Intuitive Parking Assist, Heated Steering Wheel, Power Te
lescopic/Tilt Steering Wheel, Power Windows, Locks, Mirrors, Tilt, Cruise, CD, and much more! Overall This car is clean inside and out! Yes we are
Genuine, our Motto is We take care of our customers before, during, and after the sale! We are conveniently located by 275 off of 22nd Avenue No
rth near US 19 and just 30 minutes away from Tampa International Airport. Visit us online to request a Live Video Session, view a free Report and
view our additional inventory at www.GenuineMotorCars.com All advertised prices exclude government fees and taxes, any finance charges, any d
ealer document preparation charge, and any emission testing charge. The price for listed vehicles as equipped does not include charges such as: Li
cense, Title, Registration Fees, State or Local Taxes, Dealer Prep, Smog Fees, Credit Investigation, Optional Credit Insurance, Physical Damage or L
iability Insurance, or Delivery Fees. Vehicles are priced at Dealer Suggested Retail Price. They are pre-owned vehicle so any additional pricing for r
econditioning requests by the consumer may be subject to adjustments to consumer and/or price of vehicle. (Dealer discretion) DEALER makes no r
epresentations, expressed or implied, to any actual or prospective purchaser or owner of this vehicle as to the existence, ownership, accuracy, desc
ription or condition of the listed vehicle's equipment, accessories, price, specials or any warranties. Any and all &gt;

Dealer info

Name:
Genuine Motorcars, Inc.

Address:
3170 24th Ave N

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Jan 28, 2018 - Classified

Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in 2018

Cost: $39,994 Odometer: 16,750 mi Location: Saint Petersburg, FL

v mwwggm Hses

Trim Llevel: Fuel type: Engine:

460 Gasoline 8 Cyl
Transmission: Exterior color: Interior color:
Automatic Black Tan

Body style: Drive train:

Sedan Rear Wheel Drive

Notes

Low Miles — Navigation — Comfort Package Check out this nice, low miles 2013 Lexus LS 460 Sedan! Finished in Obsiden Black over Light Parchm

ent interior. This car looks and drives great! It's loaded with options including an Automatic Transmission, Leather, Navigation, Back Up Camera, Su
nroof, Dual Heated & Cooled Seats, Driver's Memory Seat, Power Rear Sunshade, Dual Power Seats, Dual Climate Control, Steering Wheel Contro
ls, Traction Control, Mark Levinson Premium Sound, XM Sat Radio, Rear Heated Seats Intuitive Parking Assist, Heated Steering Wheel, Power Tele
scopic/Tilt Steering Wheel, Power Windows, Locks, Mirrors, Tilt, Cruise, CD, and much more! Overall This car is clean inside and out! Yes we are G

enuine, our Motto is We take care of our customers before, during, and after the sale! We are conveniently located by 275 off of 22ndAvenue Nort

h near US 19 and just 30 minutes away from Tampa International Airport. Visit us online to request a Live Video Session, view a free Report and vi
ew our additional inventory All advertised prices exclude government fees and taxes, any finance charges, any dealer document preparation charg
e, and any emission testing charge. The price for listed vehicles as equipped does not include charges such as: License, Title, Registration Fees, Sta
te or Local Taxes, Dealer Prep, Smog Fees, Credit Investigation, Optional Credit Insurance, Physical Damage or Liability Insurance, or Delivery Fees.
Vebhicles are priced at Dealer Suggested Retail Price. They are pre-owned vehicle so any additional pricing for reconditioning requests by the consu
mer may be subject to adjustments to consumer and/or price of vehicle. (Dealer discretion) DEALER makes no representations, expressed or implie
d, to any actual or prospective purchaser or owner of this vehicle as to the existence, ownership, accuracy, description or condition of the listed vehi
cle's equipment, accessories, price, specials or any warranties. Any and all differences must be addressed prior to the sale of this vehicle. Prices sh

own are valid today only. Prices are based upon availability and market conditions and are subject to change at any time.

Dealer info

Name:
Genuine Motorcars

Feb 28, 2018 - Classified

Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in 2018

Cost: $39,994 Odometer: 16,750 mi Location: Saint Petersburg, FL

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use

Trim level: of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.
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Displacement: Transmission: Exterior color:

46 L Automatic Black

Interior color: Body style: Drive train:

Tan Sedan Rear Wheel Drive
Additional info

First Seen: 2017-12-29

Vehicle Condition: Used

Apr 3, 2018 - Classified

Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in 2018

Cost: $41,994 Odometer: 16,750 mi Location: Saint Petersburg, FL

W e s e
L BT

Engine: Transmission: Exterior color:

\%2:] 8-Speed Automatic Unknown

Interior color: Body style: Drive train:
Unknown (PARCHMENT PREMIUM Sedan Rear-Wheel Drive
LEATHER)

Equipment

Leather Seats
Sunroof/Moonroof
Navigation System
Bluetooth

Backup Camera
Aluminum Wheels
Comfort Package

Additional info

Cylinders: V8

City: Saint Petersburg
Dealer Lot: GJ7200

Notes

Low Miles Navigation Comfort Package Check out this nice, low miles 2013 Lexus LS 460 Sedan! Finished in Obsiden Black over Light Parchment i
nterior. This car looks and drives great! It's loaded with options including an Automatic Transmission, Leather, Navigation, Back Up Camera, Sunro
of, Dual Heated & Cooled Seats, Driver's Memory Seat, Power Rear Sunshade, Dual Power Seats, Dual Climate Control, Steering Wheel Controls,
Traction Control, Mark Levinson Premium Sound, XM Sat Radio, Rear Heated Seats Intuitive Parking Assist, Heated Steering Wheel, Power Telesc
opic/Tilt Steering Wheel, Power Windows, Locks, Mirrors, Tilt, Cruise, CD, and much more! Overall This car is clean inside and out! Yes we are Gen
uine, our Motto is We take care of our customers before, during, and after the sale! We are conveniently located by 275 off of 22nd Avenue North
near US 19 and just 30 minutes away from Tampa International Airport. Visit us online to request a Live Video Session, view a free Report and vie
w our additional inventory at www.GenuineMotorCars.com All advertised prices exclude government fees and taxes, any finance charges, any deal
er document preparation charge, and any emission testing charge. The price for listed vehicles as equipped does not include charges such as: Licen
se, Title, Registration Fees, State or Local Taxes, Dealer Prep, Smoa Fees, Credit Investigation, Optional Credit Insurance, Physical Damage or Liabi
lity Insurance, or Delivery Fees. . X ) any additional pricing for reco
e We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use o
nditioning requests by the cons . X . rretion) DEALER makes no repr
. . R of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings. . .
esentations, expressed or impli ;, ownership, accuracy, descript
ion or condition of the listed vehicle's equipment, accessories, price, specials or any warranties. Any and atl airerences must be addressed prior to



the sale of this vehicle. Prices shown are valid today only. Prices are based upon availability and market conditions and are subject to change at an
y time.Driver Air Bag,Passenger Air Bag,Power Steering,Cruise Control,Leather Seats,Power Windows,AM/FM Stereo,Power Door Locks,Adjustabl
e Steering Wheel,Climate Control,Floor Mats,Keyless Entry,Leather Steering Wheel,Power Passenger Seat,Premium Sound System,Security Syste
m,Daytime Running Lights,Traction Control,Fog Lamps,Heated Mirrors,Stability control,Passenger vanity mirror,Intermittent wipers,Remote trunk r
elease,Trip computer,Engine immobilizer,Driver vanity mirror,Navigation System,HD Radio,Universal Garage Door Opener,Power Folding Mirrors,C
D Changer,Aluminum Wheels,Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror,Bucket Seats,Steering Wheel Audio Controls,Satellite Radio,Back-Up Camera,ABS,
Power Driver Seat,Rain Sensing Wipers,Auxiliary audio input,4-Wheel Disc Brakes,MP3 Player,Conventional Spare Tire,Tire Pressure Monitor,Gas
oline Fuel,8 Cylinder Engine,A/C,A/T,Rear Wheel Drive,CD Player,Rear Head Air Bag,Brake Assist,Telematics,Navigation from Telematics,Keyless
Start,8-Speed A/T,Power Outlet,Rear Bench Seat,Front Side Air Bag,Front Head Air Bag,Rear Defrost,Child Safety Locks,Power Mirror(s),Bluetoot
h Connection,Passenger Air Bag Sensor,Variable Speed Intermittent Wipers,Integrated Turn Signal Mirrors,Driver Illuminated Vanity Mirror,Passen
ger Illuminated Visor Mirror,Driver Adjustable Lumbar,Transmission w/Dual Shift Mode,Knee Air Bag,HID headlights,Smart Device Integration,Mult
i-Zone A/C,Sun/Moonroof,Generic Sun/Moonroof,Mirror Memory,Rear Reading Lamps,Passenger Adjustable Lumbar,Seat Memory,Front Reading L
amps,Emergency Trunk Release,Woodgrain Interior Trim

Feb 21, 2020 - Auction

Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in 2020

Cost: $30,768 Odometer: 29,264 mi Location: -

ShowAllPhotos

Fuel type: Engine: Transmission:
GAS 4.6L8 AUTOMATIC
Exterior color: Body style: Title state:
BLACK SEDAN 4D FL

Drive train:

Rear-wheel drive

Additional info
Highlights: RUN AND DRIVE, RUN AND DRIVE
Odometer Status: ACTUAL
Primary Damage: FRONT END
Cylinders: 8
Keys: YES
Doc Type: FL - SALVAGE TITLE/REBUILDABLE
Apr 4, 2020 - Classified
Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in 2020
Cost: - Odometer: 29,603 mi Location: ATLANTA, GA

ShowAllPhotos

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
Trim level: of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.
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Transmission: Exterior color: Interior color:

8-Speed Automatic Black Beige
Body style: Drive train:

SEDAN 2 wheel drive - rear

Notes

CLICK HERE TO WATCH LIVE VIDEO OF 2013 LEXUS LS460! https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nNTjUSQS 4lQNAVIGATION SYSTEM! BACKU
P CAMERA! SUNROOF! POWER TRUNK LID! LEATHER SEATS! POWER SEATS! AIR CONDITIONED SEATS! HEATED SEATS! CD PLAYER! AM/FM
RADIO! BLUETOOTH COMPATIBLE! USB PORT! AUX PORT! MEMORY DRIVER SEAT! POWER WINDOWS! POWER LOCKS! POWER MIRRORS!
MATS INCLUDED!WHAT IS A BRANDED TITLE? https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=djssRiZ0 q_sWe Can Finance! We Take Trade IN-S! CALL US
AT 404-935-6700Car comes with 2 month/ 2,400 mile warranty from our dealership The vehicle will come with a rebuilt title due to previous colli
sion damage. Vehicle was purchased from Insurance Auction and this vehicle had very minor damage caused by an accident on this vehicle this on
of them we had trained buyers out there finding cars with very cosmetic work. The vehicle has been inspected by the State of Georgia and by an a
uthorized dealer and serviced. This one is a perfect vehicle. Car must be financed from Credit Union or paid in Cash we do have credit unions that
we work with to finance you in this vehicle. This car has a Branded Title. Learn why tens of thousands of America s X-treme Auto customers agree
that Branded Titles offer the best value. Call, come in for a test drive, or visit axautos.com today. How has AX Autos become the nations largest de
aler of Branded Title vehicles? Its simple, we offer spectacular selection of inventory, unbeatable prices, and a 5-star buying experience. Save thou
sands without sacrificing quality, afford a newer model year, higher trim level, and lower miles than what you might have been expecting in your p
rice range. What makes us different? We specialize in hand selecting our pre-owned inventory and providing an amazing array of vehicles on our L
ot here in Atlanta, GA. We keep about 100+ cars on the lot at any given time and find that being priced aggressively upfront allows us to save tim
e, complete the deal process and keep the best inventory possible. All of our vehicles are priced below market value. We provide a hassle-free buy
ing experience.Call us at 404-935-6700 and let us help you get in this vehicle TODAY. PRICED $6244 Below Retail ValueSi Hablamos EspanolAll
cars at AX Autos go through a 150 point inspectionThis car qualifies for our 5 year/100,000 mile warranty ask us for detailsAt AX Autos all of our
vehicles are meticulously inspected, serviced and certified by our service department. Not only do we offer the lowest pricing in the area, we also o
ffer you the best quality vehicles. Need Financing? Banks compete hard to earn our customers business by aggressively working to get you the low
est possible interest rate available. Get Instant Financing online now with approved credit prior to even stepping foot onto any of our dealerships.R
ead our Reviews. We are proud to have over thousands of Happy Customers Worldwide! Ship Your Car! Out of area customers now can have vehic
les shipped right to their front door!

Dealer info

Name:
AX Auto Inc.

Address:
2790 BURTON RD. NW

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Market price analysis

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Classified sites price range

Approximate price if you were to purchase this vehicle from a dealer

Low price Normal price range High price
$24,592 $33,382 28,987
Good price for the 2013 Optimal price for the Average price at
LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS dealerships

Market price analysis is based on a vehicle's history such as vehicle class and age, number of owners,
accident and damage history, title brands, odometer readings, etc. This information is used to compare
the vehicle's favorability against the entire market of vehicles.

Auction price range

The price at which the dealer would purchase this vehicle

This price is typically only available to dealers who have access to the auctions. For this reason this pr
ice is not usually used as a base for negotiations

$30,787 $31,097 $30,942
Minimum price for the Maximum price for the Average price at auction
2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS

Similar cars in your area

2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS 2013 LEXUS LS
Mileage: 56,270 mi Mileage: 140,424 mi Mileage: 39,826 mi Mileage: 110,986 mi
Location: Alexandria, VA Location: Birmingham, AL Location: Billings, MT Location: Maplewood, MN

$30,965 $26,800 $29,999 $27,977

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Price/Year Dependence
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Price/Mileage Dependence
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@ * Auction Price + @ ' Dealer Price
Price changes
DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFERENCE
DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFERENCE
Apr 4, 2020 $0 29,603 mi -$30,768
DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFERENCE
Feb 21, 2020 $30,768 29,264 mi -$11,226
DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFERENCE
Apr 3,2018 $41,994 16,750 mi +$2,000
Show More
Ownership cost
TITLE YEL We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use SUM FOR 5 YEARS

of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



Depreciation YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS

$6,019 $2,889 $2,528 $2,287 $2,047 $15,770

Insurance YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS
$1,958 $2,027 $2,098 $2,171 $2,247 $10,501

Fuel YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS
$1,950 $2,009 $2,079 $2,162 $2,259 $10,459

Maintenance YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS
$2,763 $2,442 $1,523 $2,066 $2,291 $11,085

Repair YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS
$977 $1,138 $1,298 $1,417 $1,627 $6,457

Taxes & Fees YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS
$2,331 $265 $338 $217 $301 $3,452

TOTAL FOR 5 YEARS: $57,724

Glossary +

EpicVin™ reports provide vehicle information from the auto auctions’ database and may include the vehicle’s photographs and vehicle
details that were available to the public in the auto auctions’ websites when this vehicle was on sale there. Auction Records Report
and the auto auction records in the Vehicle History Report are available only in case if this vehicle has ever been on sale at auto
auctions since June, 2007 to present time, but still not for all those vehicles. The information on some vehicles may be unavailable.
Vehicle information from the EpicVin™ Auto Auction Records Report and from the auto auction records in the EpicVin™ Vehicle
History Report is provided "as is" from the auto auctions database. EpicVin™ does not guarantee or warranty that the Auto Auction
Records Report and auto auction records will be available on a specific vehicle, and does not guarantee that the information from the
Auto Auction Records Report and Vehicle History Report is accurate, comprehensive, verified or complete, and shall not assume or
accept any liability (whether in negligence or otherwise) for the accuracy or completeness of such information or for any reliance
placed by any person on the information. EpicVin™ does not guarantee that the vehicle has not been on sale at an auto auction if
there are no auto auction records in the report or no Auto Auction Records Reports available for the vehicle. EpicVin™ also does not
guarantee the availability of the vehicle photographs in the report. Nor shall EpicVin™ be under any obligation to advise any person
of any error in information provided. EpicVin™ shall not be liable for any damages (including, without limitation, damages for loss of
profits, business or other consequential loss) which may arise from any use of, or reliance upon, or inability to access, the information
from the EpicVin™ Auto Auction Records Report and the EpicVin™ Vehicle History Report. EPICVIN™ MAKES NO GUARANTY OR
WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTY OR MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE, WITH RESPECT TO THE DATA PRESENTED IN THIS REPORT. USER ASSUMES ALL RISKS
IN USING ANY DATA IN THIS REPORT FOR HIS OR HER OWN APPLICATIONS.

We use cookies. If you continue to browse it means you agree to the use
of cookies. Learn more and change cookie settings.



NMVTIS Consumer Access Product Disclaimer

The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain
automobiles titled in the United States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of title and brand history for automobiles,
but it does not contain detailed information regarding a vehicle’s repair history.

All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS.
However, NMVTIS does not contain information on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing
their vehicle data to the system. Currently, the data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some
states report and update NMVTIS data in “real-time” (as title transactions occur), other states send updates less frequently, such as
once every 24 hours or within a period of days.

Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never determined by an
insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to be a “total loss” or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance
carrier may be required to report a “total loss” even if the vehicle’s titling-state has not determined the vehicle to be “salvage” or
“junk.”

A vehicle history report is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle,

consumers area substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers are
strongly encouraged to also obtain an independent vehicle inspection to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden damage. The
Approved NMVTIS Data Providers (look for the NMVTIS logo) can include vehicle condition data from sources other than NMVTIS.

NMVTIS data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System):

¢ Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

¢ Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes, and tractors. NMVTIS may not
currently include commercial vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state’s primary database for title records (in some
states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state agency), although these records may be added at a later time.

o Information on “brands” applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. Brand types and
definitions vary by state, but may provide useful information about the condition or prior use of the vehicle.

e Most recent odometer reading in the state’s title record.

* Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is required by law to be
reported to the system, beginning March 31, 2009. This information will include if the vehicle was determined to be a “total
loss” by an insurance carrier.

¢ Information from junk and salvage yards receiving a “cash for clunker” vehicle traded-in under the Consumer Assistance to
Recycle and Save Act of 2009 (CARS) Program.

Consumers are advised to visit vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the system and understand
the meaning of various labels applied to vehicles by the participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

© 2023 All rights reserved.
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